Girls 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Heat 1 Préiminaries

1 Cline, Alyssa 12

2 Parsons, Taran 9

3 Jackson, Breonna 08

4 Grim, Jessica 11

5 Corbett, Sarah 07

--- Hendey, Kayla 09
Heat 2 Preliminaries

1 Modey, Elizabeth 12

2 Dawahare, Mollie 08

3 Warnock, Amelia 10

4 Little, Faith 10

5 Yount, Hannah 09

--- Cummings, Katie 08

Girls 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1 Finals
1 Modey, Elizabeth 12
2 Dawahare, Mollie 08
3 Jackson, Breonna 08
4 Parsons, Taran 9
5 Warnock, Amelia 10
--- Little, Faith 10
Girls 200 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr
Heat 1 Preéiminaries
1 Dawahare, Mollie 08
2 Yount, Hannah 09
3 Grim, Jessica 11
4 Corbett, Sarah 07
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Modey, Elizabeth 12
2 Little, Faith 10
3 Johnson, Christina 09
4 Fairchild, Erin 10

Girls 200 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1 Finals

1 Modey, Elizabeth 12
2 Dawahare, Mollie 08
3 Yount, Hannah 09
3 Little, Faith 10
5 Johnson, Christina 09
6 Grim, Jessica 11
7 Fairchild, Erin 10

Girls400 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Heat 1 Préiminaries
1 Whitt, Virginia 09

Pikeville
Allen Central
South Floyd
Paintsville
Jenkins
Wolfe County

Allen Central
Pikeville
Paintsville
South Floyd
Jackson
Wolfe County

Allen Central
Pikeville
South Floyd
Allen Central
Paintsville
South Floyd

Pikeville
Jackson
Paintsville
Jenkins

Allen Central
South Floyd
Pikeville
Paintsville

Allen Central
Pikeville
Jackson
South Floyd
Pikeville
Paintsville
Paintsville

Pikeville
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School

1411
14.29
14.96
15.71
17.06

NT

1351
1381
14.88
14.99
15.38

NT

School

12.80
1311
1351
13.77
14.61

FS

School

29.20
32.04
32.22
38.40

27.88
31.26
3221
33.38

School

27.43
29.08
30.81
30.81
31.78
33.38
33.74

School

1:15.43

Results

Prelims

loyoye

Q000

Finals

Prelims

oy oye

Q000

Finals

Prelims

2 Fairchild, Erin 10
3 Corbett, Sarah 07
Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Shurbert, Lauren 09
2 Warnock, Amelia 10
3 Alcantar, Sheena 9
4 Moore, Montana 06
5 Morales, Monica 11

Girls 400 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1 Finals

1 Shurbert, Lauren 09
2 Warnock, Amelia 10
3 Whitt, Virginia 09
4 Alcantar, Sheena 9
5 Corbett, Sarah 07
6 Moore, Montana 06

Girls800 Meter Run CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1

1 Moore, Courtney 12
2 Cybriwsky, Laryssa 10
3 Sexton, Katelyn 07
4 Jdeel, Ayesha 11
5 Biliter, Mara 12
6 Silvers, Simone 09
7 Ousley, Kathryn 10

Girls 1600 Meter Run CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1

1 Moore, Courtney 12

2 Schmidt, Kylie 10

3 Cybriwsky, Laryssa 10

4 Sexton, Katelyn 07

Girls 3200 Meter Run CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1

1 Schmidt, Kylie 10

2 Baldwin, Susan 10

3 Sexton, Katelyn 07

4 Anderson, Tamaria 10

--- Cybriwsky, Laryssa 10

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1

1 Newsome, Erica 10
2 Kurkowski, Chelsea 09
3 Hinch, Jessica 12
4 Cothren, Kaylee 07
5 Phipps, Chelsea 10
6 Buchanan, Keely 09

Paintsville
Jenkins

Pikeville
Paintsville
Allen Central
Wolfe County
Jackson

Pikeville
Paintsville
Pikeville
Allen Central
Jenkins
Wolfe County

Wolfe County
Paintsville
Jenkins
Pikeville
Allen Central
Pikeville
Paintsville

Wolfe County
Pikeville
Paintsville
Jenkins

Pikeville
Paintsville
Jenkins
Pikeville
Paintsville

Pikeville
Pikeville
Jenkins
Paintsville
Wolfe County
Paintsville

1:19.95
1:21.39

1:05.67
1:12.43
1:14.12
1:20.76
1:27.23

School

1:06.28
1:11.64
1:15.06
1:15.59
1:19.67
1:21.99

School

2:31.86
2:41.91
2:47.59
2:50.85
2:52.43
2:53.60
3:02.66

School

5:46.87
6:04.01
6:30.91
6:55.73

School

13:56.34
15:05.10
15:42.01
15:45.60

DNF

School

19.17
19.94
21.14
2243
22.45
36.01

L2000 OO

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
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Section 1... (Girls100 Meter HurdlesCLASS A)

Name Yr School
--- Cummings, Katie 08 Wolfe County NT
Girls300 Meter HurdlesCLASS A
Name Yr School
Section 1
1 Newsome, Erica 10 Pikeville 50.56
2 Hinch, Jessica 12 Jenkins 58.91
3 Cothren, Kaylee 07 Paintsville 1:01.76
4 Kurkowski, Chelsea 09 Pikeville 1:02.88
5 Buchanan, Kedly 09 Paintsville 1:17.47
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS A
Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville 57.44

1) Dawahare, Mollie 08
3) Kurkowski, Collins 08
2 Paintsville
1) Cothren, Kaylee 07
3) Grim, Jessica 1l
--- Allen Central
1) Alcantar, Sheena 9
3) Biliter, Mara 12

2) Sachdeva, Shilpa 09

4) Silvers, Simone 09
1:01.14

2) Fairchild, Erin 10

4) Warnock, Amelia 10

DQ
2) Biliter, Kim 10
4) Modley, Elizabeth 12

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville 2:17.34

1) Dawahare, Mollie 08

3) Johnson, Christina 09
2 Paintsville

1) Buchanan, Keely 09

3) Fairchild, Erin 10

2) Sachdeva, Shilpa 09

4) Shurbert, Lauren 09
2:17.52

2) Blanton, Morgan 12

4) Sammons, Kendra 11

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville 4:48.20

2) Shurbert, Lauren 09

4) Jded, Ayesha1l
5:26.81

2) Leckie, Anna 12

4) Warnock, Amelia 10

1) Silvers, Simone 09

3) Newsome, Erica 10
2 Paintsville

1) Baldwin, Susan 10

3) Ousley, Kathryn 10

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Paintsville 11:50.52

1) Leckie, Anna12

3) Cybriwsky, Laryssa 10
2 Pikeville

1) Jaleedl, Ayesha 11

3) Walsh, Bridget 12

2) Baldwin, Susan 10

4) Ousley, Kathryn 10
12:19.06

2) Silvers, Simone 09

4) Tackett, Sara 09

Results
Finals Boys 100 M eter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr

Heat 1 Preliminaries
1 McCoy-Pafunda, Max 11
Finals 2 Meade, Cody 08
3 Baker, George 09
4 Evans, Timothy 10

Heat 2 Preliminaries
1 Lips, Stuart 12
2 Taylor, Jonathon 10
3 Barker, Anthony 11

Boys 100 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1 Finals

1 Lips, Stuart 12
2 McCoy-Pafunda, Max 11
3 Evans, Timothy 10
4 Barker, Anthony 11
5 Meade, Cody 08
6 Taylor, Jonathon 10
7 Baker, George 09

Boys 200 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Heat 1Preliminaries

1 Jackson, Mitch 11

2 Barker, Anthony 11

3 Meade, Cody 08

4 Taylor, Jonathon 10
Heat 2 Preliminaries

1 Lips, Stuart 12

2 Champlin, Tim 12

3 Evans, Timothy 10

4 Baker, George 09

Boys 200 Meter Dash CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1 Finals

1 Lips, Stuart 12
2 Jackson, Mitch 11
3 Champlin, Tim 12
4 Evans, Timothy 10
5 Barker, Anthony 11
6 Meade, Cody 08
7 Taylor, Jonathon 10

Boys 400 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr

Heat 1Preliminaries

1 Stanley, Aaron 12
2 Polly, Nick 10
3 Slone, Bill 09
4 Newsome, Tyler 9
5 Byrd, Dougie 10

Pikeville
Paintsville
Jenkins
Wolfe County

Paintsville
Jenkins
South Floyd

Paintsville
Pikeville
Wolfe County
South Floyd
Paintsville
Jenkins
Jenkins

Pikeville
South Floyd
Paintsville
Jenkins

Paintsville
Pikeville
Wolfe County
Jenkins

Paintsville
Pikeville
Pikeville
Wolfe County
South Floyd
Paintsville
Jenkins

Pikeville
Jenkins
Paintsville
Allen Central
Wolfe County

School

11.73
13.00
13.10
13.74

10.90
12.90
27.80

School

11.58
11.60
12.42
12.72
13.08
13.52
1381

School

25.48
26.45
26.53
28.37

2351
2543
25.84
28.89

School

23.74
25.06
25.69
25.81
26.30
26.70
2791

School

54.25
59.63
1:01.17
1:03.12
1:07.24

Prelims

2000

oy oye

Finals

Prelims

2000

oy oye

Prelims

2000



Class A Region 6 - 5/25/2006 to 5/27/2006

Bob Amos Park, Pikeville, Ky

Heat 1Preliminaries... (Boys400 Meter Dash CLASS A)

Name Yr
6 Goff, Derek 09 Jackson
Heat 2 Preliminaries

1 Grimm, Chris 12 Jenkins

2 Bass, Kyle 12 Paintsville

3 Wheat, Seth 12 Pikeville

4 Moore, Michael 09 Wolfe County
5 Noble, Steven 08 Jackson

Boys 400 Meter Dash CLASS A
Name Yr

Section 1 Finals

1 Grimm, Chris 12 Jenkins
2 Stanley, Aaron 12 Pikeville
3 Bass, Kyle 12 Paintsville
4 Wheat, Seth 12 Pikeville
5 Newsome, Tyler 9 Allen Central
6 Polly, Nick 10 Jenkins
Boys 800 Meter Run CLASS A
Name Yr
Section 1
1 Robertson, Chance 12 Pikeville
2 Grimm, Chris 12 Jenkins
3 Cox, Aaron 11 Paintsville
4 Leedhanachoke, Kris 10 Pikeville
5 Lemaster, Blake 12 Paintsville
6 Joseph, Farley 11 Allen Central
7 Duncan, Keith 11 Allen Centrd
8 Moore, Michagl 09 Wolfe County
9 OHair, Stacy 07 Wolfe County

Boys 1600 Meter Run CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1

1 Adkins, Brandon 12 Pikeville

2 Bass, Tyler 09 Paintsville

3 Turner, Clinton 10 Allen Centrd
4 Moore, Michael 09 Wolfe County
5 OHair, Stacy 07 Wolfe County
6 Waddles, Jason 08 Pikeville

Boys 3200 Meter Run CLASS A

Name Yr
Section 1
1 Adkins, Brandon 12 Pikeville
2 Cox, Aaron 11 Paintsville
3 Lemaster, Blake 12 Paintsville
4 QO'Hair, Stacy 07 Wolfe County

Boys 110 Meter HurdlesCLASS A
Name Yr

Section 1

1 Branham, Andrew 09 Jenkins

School

1:16.83

52.97
55.93
56.93
1:09.53
1:22.07

School

53.06
53.56
54.80
58.29
59.48
1:00.03

School

2:05.59
2:07.42
2:11.79
2:15.12
2:20.56
2:25.59
2:38.11
2:43.01
2:43.20

School

4:43.61
5:13.06
5:27.46
6:05.64
6:09.27
6:18.14

School

11:03.77
12:01.31
12:17.60
13:24.86

School

19.33

Results

Prelims

oy oye

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

2 Levy, Nathaniel 12 Pikeville 20.05
3 Slone, Bill 09 Paintsville 20.12
4 McCoy, JD 10 Pikeville 21.14
5 Frazier, David 12 Paintsville 22.70
6 Cockerham, Michael 11 Wolfe County 25.25
Boys 300 Meter HurdlesCLASS A
Name Yr School
Section 1
1 Branham, Andrew 09 Jenkins 46.44
2 Lindsey, Weston 10 Pikeville 49.68
3 Jackson, Mitch 11 Pikeville 49.74
4 Slone, Bill 09 Paintsville 52.73
5 Frazier, David 12 Paintsville 53.74
6 Byrd, Dougie 10 Wolfe County 1:04.18
7 Cockerham, Michael 11 Wolfe County 1:09.45
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay CLASS A
Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Paintsville 47.30
1) Borders, Jonathan 11 2) Bass, Kyle 12
3) Hicks, Matt 12 4) Lips, Stuart 12
2 Pikeville 48.13

1) Champlin, Tim 12
3) McCoy-Pafunda, Max 11

2) Johnson, Adam 10
4) Morando, Sam 10

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville 1:37.09

1) Champlin, Tim 12
3) Stanley, Aaron 12
2 Paintsville
1) Borders, Jonathan 11
3) Hicks, Matt 12

2) Jackson, Mitch 11

4) McCoy-Pafunda, Max 11
1:44.15

2) Bass, Tyler 09

4) Lips, Stuart 12

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay CLASS A
Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville
1) Leedhanachoke, Kris 10
3) Stanley, Aaron 12

3:44.11
2) Wheat, Seth 12
4) Rabertson, Chance 12

2 Paintsville 3:47.36
1) Bass, Kyle 12 2) Bass, Tyler 09
3) Borders, Jonathan 11 4) Lips, Stuart 12

3 Jenkins 3:51.33

1) Adams, Aaron 12
3) Grimm, Chris 12

2) Branham, Andrew 09
4) Polly, Nick 10

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay CLASS A

Team Relay Finals
Section 1
1 Pikeville 8:49.13

1) Adkins, Brandon 12 2) Leedhanachoke, Kris 10

4) Rabertson, Chance 12

Finals



Class A Region 6 - 5/25/2006 to 5/27/2006
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Section 1... (Boys4x800 Meter Relay CLASSA)

Team

Paintsville

1) Lemaster, Blake 12
3) Borders, Jonathan 11
Jenkins

1) Grimm, Chris 12

3) Branham, Andrew 09
Allen Central

1) Duncan, Keith 11

3) Joseph, Farley 11
Jackson

1) Barnes, Tyler 09

3) Stacy, Justin 07

Relay Finals

9:02.17
2) Bass, Tyler 09
4) Cox, Aaron 11
9:38.84
2) Adams, Aaron 12
4) Polly, Nick 10
10:08.77
2) Newsome, Tyler 9
4) Turner, Clinton 10
NT
2) Morton, Cody 09
4) Noble, Steven 08

Results



